commercial
systems
Product
Range
DOC/CP3/55 Issue 1
3
The Complete Service
Whether it’s a multi-fuel chimney, a fan dilution

75
A
Int Ø
15
5
A
B
11
5
Int Ø
Multi-purpose Connector
The dimensions of the flue are:
Dimensions
Product Ordering
To identify fully the component required it is necessary to state the product code followed by diameter as follows.
• Quote the product code followed by the internal diameter. Eg. for a 150mm Int Ø ICS 45° bend, the full code would be J2117150.
• Codes starting with a number 9 are universal accessories common to a number of Schiedel Rite-Vent ranges and therefore require
definition of the external diameter. eg, to specify a wall band 50mm to suit a 150mm Int Ø system, the external diameter is
200mm therefore the full code is 92940200.
ICS Plus

A 100 130 150 180 200 230 250 300 355 405 455 505 555 605 655 705
B 150 180 200 230 250 280 300 355 405 455 505 555 605 655 705 755
Int Ø mm 80 100 130 150 180 200 230 250 300 355 405 455 505 555 605 655 705
Ext Ø mm 130 150 180 200 230 250 280 300 355 405 455 505 555 605 655 705 755
Increaser
ICS J2171
ICS Plus DF21E5
Int Ø mm 80 100 130 150 180 200 230 250 300 355 405 455 505 555 605 655 705
A 270 290 320 340 370 390 420 440 495 545 595 645 695 745 795 845 895
Anchor Plate ICS J2189
ICS Int Ø mm 130 150 180 200 250 300 355
SM Int Ø mm 127 152 178 203 254 304 359
Adaptor from ICS to SM ICS J2180
ICS & ICS PLUS
Other combinations up to A= 805 are available.
When ordering use ‘prefix’ - ‘Int’ - ‘A’ i.e. J2171355505 is a 355 to 505 increaser.
7
Int Ø mm 80 100 130 150 180 200 230 250 300 355 405 455 505 555 605 655 705
Connector Prima Plus to ICS S068
11

250 358 445 250
555 250 383 445 250
To order quote J2131 followed by main mm Ø followed by branch mm Ø
ICS J2131
Telescopic Tee - ICS ICS J2151
C
530 - 650 Adjustment
In
t
Ø
AB
85 F
D
E
Part Number Int ØExtOL A B C D E F
J2151200200 200 250 199 249 190 200 249 210
J2151250250 250 300 249 299 215 250 299 235
J2151300200 300 355 299 354 190 200 250 262
J2151355200 355 405 354 404 215 200 250 287
J2151355250 355 405 354 404 215 250 300 287
Int Ø mm 80 100 130 150 180 200 230 250
Draught Stabiliser Section
up to 250 dia. ICS J2126
Int Ø mm 80 100 130 150 180 200 230 250 300 355 405 455 505 555 605 655 705